
Brawley Andrews  213   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Morgan City Jr. High and Norman Elementary 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 712 Everett Street   7:17 11:30 

2 504 Brashear  7:19 11:32 

3 1108 Chester Bowles  7:22 11:27 

4 1015 3rd Street  7:24 11:24 

5 428 Belanger  7:28 11:19 

6 400 Bush  7:30 11:17 

7 156 Wren St.  7:36 11:10 

8 Wren and Oriole  7:36 11:10 

9 308 Mallard  7:37 11:08 

10 199 Mallard  7:38 11:08 

11 Morgan City Jr. High  7:45 11:00 

 Norman Elementary  7:50 11:05 
 


